﻿	 Subject to technical changes� 17.03.2026
Product Datasheet
LFF6015009016
LFF6015009016
Trunking LFF 60x150mm with coupling and 2 cable clips per meter traffic white
Technical Features
Dimensions
Height 60 mm
Width 150 mm
Length 2000 mm
Inner cross-section 7122 - 7122 mm²
Capacity
Max. number of cables (Ø11mm, 50% filled, without devices) 37
Materials
Material Polyvinylchloride (PVC)
Treatment Untreated
RAL code 9016
Colour Traffic white
Safety
Impact resistance IK IK07
Ingress Protection (IP) class IP40
Use conditions
Operating temperature -5 - 60 °C
Connectivity
Trunking coupling Pre-equipped with couplers
Equipment
Number of partitions 0
Number of compartments 1 - 4
Number of pluggable partitions 3
Cable retaining clip included Yes
With protective film No
Sustainability
REACh-SVHC free Yes
RoHS conform Yes